
Sr CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 09-07-2022 MUSLIM TOWN ZEESHAN AHMAD MT-7/7/2022-2897 M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

2 09-07-2022 MUSLIM TOWN UMAR HAYYAR MT-7/4/2022-2854 M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

3 09-07-2022 MUSLIM TOWN M ASGHAR MT-7/7/2022-2902 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

4 09-07-2022 WAHADAT COLONY Sidra WC-7/7/2022-4415 MEHBOOB ALAM ASI IO ROOM 4:00 pm

5 09-07-2022 WAHADAT COLONY Sakeena WC-7/7/2022-4413 Abad Ali SI IO ROOM 4:15PM

6 09-07-2022 WAHADAT COLONY Shaista WC-7/7/2022-4404 SAMAR ABBAS TASI IO ROOM 4:30 pm

7 09-07-2022 WAHADAT COLONY |Waseem WC-7/7/2022-4405 MEHBOOB ALAM ASI IO ROOM 4:45 pm

8 09-07-2022 WAHADAT COLONY Adnan Chugtai WC-7/7/2022-4408 Khalid Mehmood SI IO ROOM 5:00 pm

9 09-07-2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-7/6/2022-7673 IMRAN BASHIR ZULFIQAR ALI SI 3 04:15PM

10 09-07-2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-7/4/2022-7586 DILAWAR KHAN IMRAN TASI 1 03:15PM

11 09-07-2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-7/6/2022-7654 MURTAZA KAMAL IMRAN TASI 1 03:45PM

12 09-07-2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-7/5/2022-7629 ARIFA SHUQAT ZULFIQAR ALI SI 2 04:00PM

13 09-07-2022 IQBAL TOWN IT-7/6/2022-7661 HASHER IMRAN ZULFIQAR ALI SI 2 04:30PM

14 09-07-2022 GULSHAN IQBAL Gul Ahmad GI-7/7/2022-2645 Javed ASI SHO office 3:00PM

15 09-07-2022 GULSHAN IQBAL Asif Ejaz GI-7/7/2022-2643 Javed ASI SHO office 3:30PM

16 09-07-2022 GULSHAN IQBAL Imran LHR-7/7/2022-1764 SHO SHO office 4:00PM

17 09-07-2022 MILLAT PARK Ejaz Qayyum MP-7/7/2022-3020 Abdul razzaq ASI SHO office 3:00:00 pm

18 09-07-2022 MILLAT PARK Abdul Hanan MP-7/8/2022-3027 Shahbaz ASI SHO office 3:15:00 pm

19 09-07-2022 MILLAT PARK Zahida Parveen MP-7/8/2022-3029 Shahbaz ASI SHO office 3:30:00 pm

20 09-07-2022 SANDA GAREEB ALAM Sanda-7/7/2022-6793 IFTIKHAR ASI SHO Room 3:00 pm

21 09-07-2022 SANDA ZAHID MEHMOOD Sanda-7/7/2022-6798 AHMED YAR TASI SHO Room 3:15PM

22 09-07-2022 SANDA HAMZA SALEEM Sanda-7/7/2022-6794 FARAZ ALI SI SHO Room 3:30 pm

23 09-07-2022 SANDA IBRAR Sanda-7/7/2022-6796 IFTIKHAR ASI SHO Room 3:45 pm

24 09-07-2022 NAWANKOT ARSALAN NK-7/8/2022-8143 NAZEER TASI SHO 4:00PM

25 09-07-2022 NAWANKOT MUHAMMAD ADNAN NK-7/8/2022-8149 TARIQ ASI SHO 4:30PM

26 09-07-2022 NAWANKOT ZAKA ULLAH NK-7/7/2022-8134 LATIF TASI SHO 5:00PM

27 09-07-2022 SHERAKOT SHAHID RMZAN SK-7/7/2022-6288 MUZAMMIL TASI ROOM NO 1 3:00PM

28 09-07-2022 SHERAKOT FAREEDA KHANIM SK-7/7/2022-6265 SHAHID ZMAN ASI ROOM NO 2 3:30PM

29 09-07-2022 SHERAKOT DANISH SK-7/7/2022-6278 M HUSSAIN SI ROOM NO 1 4:30PM
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30 09-07-2022 SHERAKOT M.NADEEM SK-7/7/2022-6277 SANA ULLAH ASI ROOM NO 2 4:45PM

31 09-07-2022 ICHRA محمد يعقوب Ichhra-7/7/2022-7448 ASIمحمد جميل شاہد IO ROOM 3:30 PM

32 09-07-2022 ICHRA سيد محمد عظيم شاه Ichhra-7/7/2022-7446 SIسيد منصور اکبر IO ROOM 4:00 pm

33 09-07-2022 ICHRA مياں محمد جاويد اقبال Ichhra-7/7/2022-7433 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:15PM

34 09-07-2022 ICHRA محمد ناظم خان Ichhra-7/7/2022-7436 TSIمحمد عمران اشرف IO ROOM 4:30 pm

35 09-07-2022 ICHRA محمد احمد Ichhra-7/7/2022-7442 ASIمحمد جميل شاہد IO ROOM 4:45 pm

36 09-07-2022 ICHRA محمد يوسف Ichhra-7/7/2022-7445 ASI خالد محمود IO ROOM 5:00 pm

37 09-07-2022 ICHRA سيد محمد حسن علی شاه Ichhra-7/7/2022-7417 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 04:15PM

38 09-07-2022 ICHRA سيد محمود غزنوی Ichhra-7/7/2022-7426 ASI ياور عباس IO ROOM 03:15PM

39 09-07-2022 ICHRA مجيب الرحمن Ichhra-7/7/2022-7430 ASI ياور عباس IO ROOM 03:45PM

40 09-07-2022 ICHRA وحيد الله Ichhra-7/7/2022-7431 ASI ياور عباس IO ROOM 04:00PM

41 09-07-2022 Gulberg محمد ذيشان Gulberg-7/6/2022-5293 TSI مہتاب IO ROOM 3:30 PM

42 09-07-2022 Gulberg عبدالستار ڈوگر Gulberg-7/6/2022-5294 TSI مہتاب IO ROOM 4:00 pm

43 09-07-2022 Gulberg ثمينہ رياض Gulberg-7/6/2022-5295 SI رضوان ڈوگر IO ROOM 4:15PM

44 09-07-2022 Gulberg سيد فياض حسين Gulberg-7/6/2022-5301 ASI انور سعيد IO ROOM 4:30 pm

45 09-07-2022 Gulberg سيد فياض حسين Gulberg-7/6/2022-5302 ASI انور سعيد IO ROOM 4:45 pm

46 09-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat عرفان سعيد KL-7/7/2022-12441 Anwar SI SHO Room 5:00 pm

47 09-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat ثمينہ کوثر KL-7/7/2022-12433 Khalid ASI SHO Room 04:15PM

48 09-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat راشد ارشد KL-7/7/2022-12436 Gulzar SI SHO Room 03:15PM

49 09-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat جنت بی بی KL-7/7/2022-12437 Khalid ASI SHO Room 03:45PM

50 09-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat رحمت علی طاہر KL-7/7/2022-12439 Anwar SI SHO Room 04:00PM

51 09-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat رحمت الله خان KL-7/7/2022-12403 Anwar SI SHO Room 0.71875

62 09-07-2022 Naseerabad رانا محمد ظفر Naseerabad-7/7/2022-4439 AS تنوير احمد Room No 2 3:30 PM

63 09-07-2022 Naseerabad محمد احمد Naseerabad-7/7/2022-4438 SI ارسلان اسلام SHO Room 4:00 pm

64 09-07-2022 Naseerabad الله يار Naseerabad-7/7/2022-4431 SI ارسلان اسلام SHO Room 4:15PM

65 09-07-2022 Naseerabad محمد بشير بهٹہ Naseerabad-7/7/2022-4432 SI ارسلان اسلام SHO Room 4:30 pm

66 09-07-2022 Naseerabad محمد نعيم سکندر Naseerabad-7/7/2022-4436 SI نويد Choki Childern 4:45 pm

67 09-07-2022 Naseerabad شازيہ Naseerabad-7/7/2022-4437 SI جمشيد خان Choki Firdous 5:00 pm

68 09-07-2022 Naseerabad محمد طيب امين Naseerabad-7/7/2022-4428 SI جمشيد خان Choki Firdous 04:15PM

69 09-07-2022 Naseerabad شبانہ شاہد Naseerabad-7/7/2022-4430 SI ارسلان اسلام SHO Room 03:15PM

70 09-07-2022 liaqatabad محمد اعجاز  Liaqatabad-7/7/2022-6870  asi سرفراز SHO ROOM 03:45PM



71 09-07-2022 liaqatabad نديم سليم  Liaqatabad-7/7/2022-6875  SI عارف SHO ROOM 04:00PM

72 09-07-2022 liaqatabad محمد رمضان  Liaqatabad-7/7/2022-6878  TASI نديم SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

73 09-07-2022 liaqatabad پروين مہوش Liaqatabad-7/7/2022-6880  TASI نديم SHO ROOM 4:00 pm

74 09-07-2022 DEFENCE A EHSAAN RAZA DA-7/8/2022-5687 AMMAR IKRAAM ASI 1 4:15PM

75 09-07-2022 DEFENCE A HASHIM DA-7/8/2022-5690 YOUSAF ASI 4 4:30 pm

76 09-07-2022 DEFENCE C AMEER HAMZA DC-7/8/2022-5645 SARWAR ASI 1 4:45 pm

77 09-07-2022 DEFENCE C MUHAMMAD NAEEM DC-7/8/2022-5647 AHMAD HASSAN TASI 2 5:00 pm

78 09-07-2022 FACTORY AREA BILAWAL ABBAS FA-7/8/2022-15526 LIAQAT ASI 3 04:15PM

79 09-07-2022 FACTORY AREA SHEHBAZ FA-7/8/2022-15527 TAHIR ASI 3 03:15PM

80 09-07-2022 FACTORY AREA ALI AKBAR FA-7/8/2022-15530 TAHIR ASI 3 03:45PM

81 09-07-2022 SOUTH CANTT NABEELA BIBI SC-7/8/2022-10198 SUBHA SULTAN TASI 5 04:00PM

82 09-07-2022 SOUTH CANTT TARIQ JAVED SC-7/8/2022-10199 IKRAM HUSSAIN SI 1 3:30 PM

83 09-07-2022 NORTH CANTT ZAFAR IQBAL NC-7/8/2022-10884 ANWAR SHEZAD SI 5 4:00 pm

84 09-07-2022 NORTH CANTT SHABANA NC-7/8/2022-10885 ANWAR SHEZAD SI 5 4:15PM

85 09-07-2022 MUSTAFABAD MUHAMMAD ADEEL MA-7/8/2022-3835 ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 1 4:30 pm

86 09-07-2022 GHAZIABAD KHIZRA NOUMAN GA-7/8/2022-7321 ARSHAD SI 1 4:45 pm

87 09-07-2022 BAGHBANPURA MUHAMMAD QASIM BP-7/8/2022-11748 MANSAB SI 5 5:00 pm

88 09-07-2022 BAGHBANPURA SALEEM KHAN BP-7/8/2022-11751 SADAQAT SI 4 04:15PM

89 09-07-2022 BAGHBANPURA MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ BP-7/8/2022-11753 TAHIR ASI 1 03:15PM

90 09-07-2022 HARBANCEPURA KOMAL FAROOQ HP-7/8/2022-11324 WAQAR AHMAD TASI 2 03:45PM

91 09-07-2022 HARBANCEPURA MUHAMMAD KASHIF HP-7/8/2022-11331 WAQAR AHMAD TASI 2 04:00PM

92 09-07-2022 MANAWAN IBRAHIM Manawan-7/8/2022-7751 ZAHID MEHMOOD SI 5 4:45 pm

93 09-07-2022 MANAWAN SAJJAD NIYAZI Manawan-7/8/2022-7755 ZAHID MEHMOOD SI 5 5:00 pm

94 09-07-2022 BATAPUR MUHAMMAD NADEEM Batapur-7/8/2022-5890 ASIF SI 2 04:15PM

95 09-07-2022 BATAPUR MUHAMMAD ADIL Batapur-7/8/2022-5891 ASIF SI 2 03:15PM

96 09-07-2022 BARKI RIYAZ Barki-7/8/2022-2636 QADEER SI 5 03:45PM

97 09-07-2022 HAIR NAZIR AHMAD Hadyara-7/8/2022-1640 AKBAR SI 3 04:00PM

98 09-07-2022 HAIR MAFIA BIBI Hair-7/8/2022-4713 SABIR ASI 3 4:45 pm

99 09-07-2022 HAIR AMANAT ALI Hair-7/8/2022-4725 SABIR ASI 3 5:00 pm

100 09-07-2022 Race Course شميم RC-7/8/2022-3964 Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 04:15PM

101 09-07-2022 Race Course حافظ بلال RC-7/8/2022-3965 Shabir Ahmad ASI Room 2 03:15PM



102 09-07-2022 Civil Lines باسط علی CL-7/8/2022-2591 Afzal SI Room 4 03:45PM

103 09-07-2022 Garhi Shahu عمر آصف جٹ GS-7/8/2022-3453 Abdul Khaliq SI Room 5 04:00PM

104 09-07-2022 Garhi Shahu محمد انور سردار GS-7/8/2022-3454 Asghar ASI Room 4 4:45 pm

105 09-07-2022 Garhi Shahu ياسر مسيح GS-7/8/2022-3459 Asghar ASI Room 4 5:00 pm

106 09-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد عرفان QGS-7/8/2022-4603 Sajjad ASI SHO Room 04:15PM

107 09-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh عبدالرحمٰن QGS-7/8/2022-4604 Sajjad ASI SHO Room 03:15PM

108 09-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh وسيم سليم QGS-7/8/2022-4605 Imran SI SHO Room 03:45PM

109 09-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد عمران QGS-7/8/2022-4608 Mudasir TSI SHO Room 04:00PM

110 09-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد شاہد QGS-7/8/2022-4609 Imran SI SHO Room 4:45 pm

111 09-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ملک شہزاد QGS-7/8/2022-4610 Mudasir TSI SHO Room 5:00 pm

112 09-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh چوہدری محمد ارشد QGS-7/8/2022-4611  Bilal ASI SHO Room 04:15PM

113 09-07-2022 Shalimar عبدالروف Shalimar-7/8/2022-7422 Abdul Majeed ASI Room 3 03:15PM

114 09-07-2022 Shalimar محمد فرياد Shalimar-7/8/2022-7428 Akhlaq Ahmad ASI Room 1 03:45PM

115 09-07-2022 Shalimar مہرين Shalimar-7/8/2022-7429 Shoaib ASI Room 2 04:00PM

116 09-07-2022 Shalimar محمد عثمان Shalimar-7/8/2022-7437 Shoaib ASI Room 2 4:45 pm

117 09-07-2022 Shalimar محمد يونس Shalimar-7/8/2022-7438 Shoaib ASI Room 2 03:15PM

118 09-07-2022 Shalimar ياسر علی Shalimar-7/8/2022-7441 Shoaib ASI Room 2 03:45PM

119 09-07-2022 Mughal Pura محمد حنيف Mughalpura-7/8/2022-7022 Abbas ASI SHO Room 03:15PM

120 09-07-2022 Mughal Pura معراجدين Mughalpura-7/8/2022-7027 Asghar ASI SHO Room 03:45PM

121 09-07-2022 Mughal Pura محمد عثمان Mughalpura-7/8/2022-7032 Asghar ASI SHO Room 04:00PM

122 09-07-2022 Mughal Pura محسن اکبر Mughalpura-7/8/2022-7033 Shahbaz ASI SHO Room 4:45 pm

123 09-07-2022 Mughal Pura سدره فخر Mughalpura-7/8/2022-7034 Shahbaz ASI SHO Room 03:15PM

124 09-07-2022 Gujjar Pura آصف GP-7/8/2022-8149 Aamir Shahzad TASI Room 2 03:15PM

125 09-07-2022 Gujjar Pura حماد GP-7/8/2022-8152 Safdar Ali ASI Room 3 03:15PM

126 09-07-2022 Gujjar Pura غلام بہاؤالدين GP-7/8/2022-8153 Tanveer Ahmad ASI Room 4 03:45PM

127 09-07-2022 Lytton Road محمد باسل LR-7/8/2022-3519 Asif Nazeer SI Room 1 03:15PM

128 09-07-2022 Lytton Road ماجد منير قريشی LR-7/8/2022-3521 Shafaqat Ali ASI Room 2 03:45PM

129 09-07-2022 Lytton Road حافظ محمد اسامہ LR-7/8/2022-3522 Asif Nazeer SI Room 1 5:00 pm

130 09-07-2022 Lytton Road محمد بلال LR-7/8/2022-3523 Asif Nazeer SI Room 1 04:15PM

131 09-07-2022 Mozang محمد عاطف Mozang-7/8/2022-4731 Yasir Arafat TASI Room 2 03:15PM

132 09-07-2022 Mozang ياسمين بی بی Mozang-7/8/2022-4736 Munawar Abbas TASI Room 3 03:45PM



133 09-07-2022 Old Anarkali جاويد قيوم OA-7/8/2022-3010 M. Khalil ASi Room 1 04:00PM

134 09-07-2022 PS QIE M.JAMIL Q.A.I Estate-7/8/2022-2944 Nawaz ASI 1 03:15PM

135 09-07-2022 PS QIE MUNEER KHAN Q.A.I Estate-7/6/2022-2916 Abbas Ali SI 3 03:45PM

136 09-07-2022 PS QIE NOOR HUSSAIN GONDAL Q.A.I Estate-7/6/2022-2915 SAQIB ASI 2 04:15PM

137 09-07-2022 PS Township ABID NIAMAT TS-7/8/2022-6346 MUNIR SI ADMIN 03:15PM

138 09-07-2022 PS Township ARSLAN AYAZ TS-7/7/2022-6338 SALEEM ASI 1 03:45PM

139 09-07-2022 PS Township YOUSAF TS-7/8/2022-6344 REHMAT ASI 1 04:00PM

140 09-07-2022 PS JOHARTOWN Ghulam Nabi JT-7/7/2022-7702 Waqas Aslam si 2 03:15PM

141 09-07-2022 PS JOHARTOWN Asif Hussain JT-7/8/2022-7730 Shahzad Aslam Tasi 3 03:45PM

142 09-07-2022 PS JOHARTOWN M Iqbal JT-7/8/2022-7715 Waqas Aslam si 2 04:15PM

143 09-07-2022 PS SATUKATLA ADIL FAROOQ Sattokalta-7/8/2022-7397 RASHID ASI 03:15PM

144 09-07-2022 PS SATUKATLA MUHAMMAD JAFAR Sattokalta-7/7/2022-7383 AWAIS TSI 03:45PM

145 09-07-2022 PS SATUKATLA GHAREEB ALAM Sattokalta-7/7/2022-7378 AWAIS MANZOOR TSI 04:00PM

146 09-07-2022 PS SABZAZAR MARAJ 10951/7-7-22 ZULFQAR SI 1 03:15PM

147 09-07-2022 PS SABZAZAR KAMRAN 10940-7/7/22 KHALIL ASI 1 03:45PM

148 09-07-2022 PS SABZAZAR ASLAM 10937/7-7-22 ZULFQAR SI 1 04:15PM

149 09-07-2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN HAMIRA BIBI MustafaTown-7/7/2022-2830 M BOOTA ASI 4 03:15PM

150 09-07-2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN KHALID BASHER MustafaTown-7/8/2022-2845 M BOOTA ASI 4 03:45PM

151 09-07-2022 PS RAIWAND Muhammad Ashrif Anjam RC-7/8/2022-8716 Rouman Iqbal si chowki Adda plot 04:00PM

152 09-07-2022 PS RAIWAND Muhammad Akram RC-7/8/2022-8713 Auranzaib si chowki Ladhayki 03:15PM

153 09-07-2022 PS RAIWAND Razia bi bi RC-7/8/2022-8707 Iqbal shah ASI 2 03:45PM

154 09-07-2022 PS MANGA MANDI شان ظہير MM-7/8/2022-4178 MAQSOOD ASI 4 04:15PM

155 09-07-2022 PS MANGA MANDI سيد غلام ذکريا ... MM-7/8/2022-4177 MAQSOOD ASI 4 03:15PM

156 09-07-2022 PS MANGA MANDI بشریٰ بی بی MM-7/8/2022-4173 ZULFIQAR ALI SI 4 03:45PM

157 09-07-2022 PS CHUNG MUHAMMAD AHMAD Chung-7/8/2022-12365 AZHAR QUYAM TSI 2 04:00PM

158 09-07-2022 PS CHUNG UZAMA BI BI Chung-7/7/2022-12357 IQBAL ASI 1 03:15PM

159 09-07-2022 PS CHUNG USAMA ALI Chung-7/7/2022-12354 SAIF ULLAH TASI 7 03:45PM

160 09-07-2022 PS SUNDER محمد بلال گوندل Sundar-7/8/2022-7703 sarfraz TASI Room 4 04:15PM

161 09-07-2022 PS SUNDER زرغونہ حسين زيدی  Sundar-7/8/2022-7698 sarfraz TASI Room 4 03:15PM

162 09-07-2022 PS SUNDER محمد رمضان  Sundar-7/8/2022-7695 sarfraz TASI Room 4 03:45PM

163 09-07-2022 ISLAMPURA JAMSHED RIAZ Islampura-7/7/2022-7895 MIAN AQEEL TASI 1 04:00PM



164 09-07-2022 ISLAMPURA M SHAHZAD Islampura-7/7/2022-7892 RAMZAN TASI 2 03:15PM

165 09-07-2022 SHAHDARA TOWN SHEHBAZ HUSSAIN ST-8/7/2022-7134 ASGHAR ALI ASI 2 03:15PM

166 09-07-2022 SHAHDARA TOWN SIDRA SHAHID ST-8/7/2022-7132 TANVEER HANIF ASI 4 03:45PM


